Ponis B
23 de Marzo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 GUZUR

NONE / NONE / 2012 /
MALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

2 PATRIK
LLA GUNAYO / PETRA /
2004 / MALE / NEGRA / PR
ASTURCON

3 CHICA JESSI ESCOJO
NONE / NONE / 2012 /

FEMALE / APALOUSSA /

WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

4 PATRIK
LLA GUNAYO / PETRA /
2004 / MALE / NEGRA / PR
ASTURCON

5 EL ESTUDIANTE
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
MALE / BAYO / WELSH

MOUNTAIN PONI

None

L.A.C.

131346

82704

155769

82704

123874

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Daniela
ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / NONE

GONZALEZ DEL
VALLE BERNALDO DE
QUIROQS, Carlota
EQUITACION MERES SL /
EQUITACION MERES SL

ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ,
Adriana
LUIS ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ DEL
VALLE BERNALDO DE
QUIROS, Catalina
EQUITACION MERES SL /
EQUITACION MERES SL

MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Daniela
ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / NONE

L.D.N.

303473

311266

298174

318407

303473
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